CHARLES DE LES	St. Charles Parish Legislation Details			St. Charles Parish Courthouse 15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.gov
File #:	2024-0081 Version: 1	Name:	Proclamation: "Lions Month in	n St. Charles Parish"
Туре:	Proclamation	Status:	Read and Filed	
File created:	2/19/2024	In control:	Parish Council	
On agenda:	2/19/2024	Final action:	2/19/2024	
Enactment dates		Yes		
Title:	Proclamation: "Lions Month in St. Charles Parish"			
Sponsors:	Willie Comardelle			
Indexes:	Proclamations, Veteran			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 2024-0081 Lions Month in SCP			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result
2/19/2024	1 Parish Council	Re	ad	